Technicky list

Lahvovy zapachovy uzavér

- nenaroc¢ny na prostor
Vybaveni

model 5753.09

artikl 148 355

70122

Vlastnosti

] ‘ miska @ 50 mm, univerzalni ventil z uslechtilé oceli, zatka ventilu

Cylindricky zavit
Jmenovita svétlost
Hmotnost

Objem

Material

104147975ffbbe25586e264a76f6bc06292a22dc

DN

1Y
32
8159
2816,275 cm?

pochromovana mosaz
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